www.andonio.it

Top 14

TOP 14 2011/12

LT 2011/12
CLASSIFICA
SQUADRA v N P Pt+ Pt- Diff
1 | Toulouse 87 26 19 1 6 629 448 +181
2 | Clermont 87 26 19 2 5 644 364 +280
3 |Toulon 73 26 14 5 7 581 393 +188
4 | Castres 69 26 14 4 8 585 522 +63
5 | Montpellier 67 26 14 1 11 601 505 +96
6 | Racing Métro 64 26 13 1 12 569 538 +31
7 | Stade Francais 58 26 1 2 13 568 588 -20
8 | Bordeaux 53 26 12 0 14 493 619 -126
9 | Biarritz 52 26 10 2 14 424 518 -94
10 | Agen 52 26 12 1 13 479 573 -94
11 | Perpignan 49 26 9 2 15 515 578 -63
12 | Bayonne 48 26 9 3 14 479 619 -140
13 | Brive 42 26 7 1 18 408 488 -80
14 | Lyon 31 26 5 3 18 369 591 -222
ANDATA

1° giornata : 26/27 agosto 2011

Bayonne Toulouse 18-13

Brive Agen 19-20

Clermont Lyon OU 22-13

Perpignan Castres 25-6

Racing-Métro 92 Montpellier 30-22

Stade Francais Bordeaux 41-20

Toulon Biarritz 30-5

2° giornata : 2/3/4 settembre 2011

Biarritz Agen 9-9

Bordeaux Bayonne 18-6

Castres Stade Francais 35-10

Lyon OU Toulouse 9-19

Montpellier Brive 12-28

Racing-Métro 92 Perpignan 47-23

Toulon Clermont 0-17

3° giornata : 9/10 settembre 2011

Agen Lyon OU 24-18

Bayonne Toulon 12-12

Biarritz Castres 18-23

Clermont Bordeaux 34-6

Perpignan Brive 12-9

Stade Francais Montpellier 19-19

Toulouse Racing-Métro 92 41-36
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4° giornata : 16/17 settembre

Bordeaux

Brive

Castres
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92
Stade Francais
Toulouse

Toulon
Lyon OU
Agen
Montpellier
Clermont
Bayonne
Biarritz

5° giornata : 23/24 settembre 2011

Agen

Biarritz

Castres
Clermont
Montpellier
Racing-Métro 92
Toulon

6° giornata : 30 settembre - 1 ottobre 2011

Bayonne
Bordeaux

Lyon OU
Montpellier
Perpignan
Stade Francais
Toulouse

Toulouse
Perpignan
Brive

Bayonne
Bordeaux

Lyon OU
Stade Francais

Racing-Métro 92
Biarritz

Castres

Toulon

Agen

Brive

Clermont

7° giornata : 14/15 ottobre 2011

Bayonne
Bordeaux
Brive
Castres
Clermont
Lyon OU
Toulon

Montpellier
Racing-Métro 92
Biarritz
Toulouse

Agen

Stade Francais
Perpignan

8° giornata : 21/22 ottobre 2011

Agen

Biarritz

Brive
Montpellier
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92
Toulouse

Stade Francais
Lyon OU
Bayonne
Castres
Clermont
Toulon
Bordeaux

9° giornata : 28/29 ottobre 2011

Agen
Bayonne
Bordeaux
Castres
Clermont
Toulon
Toulouse

Montpellier
Perpignan

Lyon OU
Racing-Métro 92
Biarritz

Brive

Stade Frangais

10° giornata : 4/5 novembre 2011

Biarritz
Bordeaux
Brive

Lyon OU
Stade Francais
Toulon
Toulouse

Bayonne
Castres
Racing-Métro 92
Montpellier
Clermont

Agen

Perpignan
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11° giornata : 25/26 novembre 2011

Agen

Bayonne

Brive

Castres
Montpellier
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92

Bordeaux

Lyon OU
Toulouse
Toulon
Clermont
Stade Francais
Biarritz

12° giornata : 2/3 décembre 2011

Agen

Biarritz
Bordeaux
Clermont

Lyon OU
Stade Francais
Toulouse

13° giornata : Vendredi 23 décembre 2011

Bayonne

Brive
Montpellier
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92
Stade Francais
Toulon

Bayonne
Montpellier
Brive

Castres
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92
Toulon

Castres
Clermont
Toulouse
Bordeaux
Agen
Biarritz
Lyon OU

14° giornata : 30/31 dicembre 2011

Agen
Biarritz
Bordeaux
Castres
Lyon OU
Montpellier
Toulouse

Brive

Toulon

Stade Francais
Perpignan
Clermont
Racing-Métro 92
Bayonne

15° giornata : 6/7/8 gennaio 2012

Agen

Bayonne

Brive

Clermont
Perpignan
Stade Francais
Toulouse

Biarritz
Bordeaux
Montpellier
Toulon
Racing-Métro 92
Castres

Lyon OU

16° giornata : 27/28 gennaio 2012

Bordeaux

Brive

Castres

Lyon OU
Montpellier
Racing-Métro 92
Toulon

Clermont
Perpignan
Biarritz

Agen

Stade Francais
Toulouse
Bayonne

24-15
15-9
9-9

22-22

29-23

16-35
28-9

37-18
23-30
16-12
33-16
19-12
29-3
33-12

16-16
6-9
25-45
38-13
26-8
23-10
20-15

15-9
25-6
39-6
33-6

6-6
29-14
30-15

6-15
20-27
9-23
25-19
14-14
38-21
51-10

10-17
17-9
29-23
19-11
38-6
13-19
50-10

RITORNO
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17° giornata : 10/11 febbraio 2012

Agen
Bayonne
Biarritz
Clermont
Lyon OU
Montpellier
Toulon

Castres

Stade Francais
Toulouse
Racing-Métro 92
Brive

Perpignan
Bordeaux

18° giornata : 17/18 febbraio 2012

Bayonne
Bordeaux
Brive

Lyon OU
Perpignan
Stade Francais
Toulouse

Clermont
Montpellier
Castres
Racing-Métro 92
Biarritz

Toulon

Agen

19° giornata : 2/3 marzo 2012

Agen

Biarritz

Brive

Castres
Clermont
Racing-Métro 92
Toulon

Perpignan
Bordeaux
Stade Francais
Lyon OU
Toulouse
Bayonne
Montpellier

20° giornata : 9/10 marzo 2012

Agen

Biarritz
Montpellier
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92
Stade Francais
Toulouse

Clermont
Brive
Bayonne
Toulon
Bordeaux
Lyon OU
Castres

21° giornata : 23/24 marzo 2012

Bayonne
Bordeaux
Castres
Clermont

Lyon OU
Stade Francais
Toulon

Brive

Toulouse
Montpellier
Perpignan
Biarritz

Agen
Racing-Métro 92

22° giornata : 30/31 marzo 2012

Biarritz

Brive

Lyon OU
Montpellier
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92
Stade Francais

Clermont
Toulon
Bordeaux
Agen
Bayonne
Castres
Toulouse

23° giornata : 13/14 avril 2012

Agen

Bayonne
Castres
Clermont
Montpellier
Perpignan
Racing-Métro 92

Toulon

Biarritz
Bordeaux
Stade Francais
Lyon OU
Toulouse

Brive

23-12
26-20
15-20
31-13
9-22
22-11
44-7

22-22
26-30
13-15
22-33
25-6
19-19
21-10

22-17
38-13
25-9

35-5
22-21
19-6

20-29
26-11
37-26
22-22
22-13
40-19
34-27

19-12
18-17
27-18
29-23
17-34
53-27
32-20

15-14
14-9
24-12
44-18
47-9
27-16
18-22

22-13
24-19
44-20
25-9
43-12
25-10
40-19
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24° giornata : 20/21 aprile 2012

Biarritz Racing-Métro 92
Bordeaux Agen

Clermont Montpellier
Lyon OU Bayonne

Stade Francais Perpignan
Toulon Castres
Toulouse Brive

25° giornata : 4/5 maggio 2012

Bayonne Agen

Brive Bordeaux
Castres Clermont
Montpellier Biarritz
Perpignan Lyon OU
Racing-Métro 92 Stade Francais
Toulon Toulouse

26° giornata : 12 maggio 2012

Agen Racing-Métro 92
Biarritz Stade Frangais
Bordeaux Perpignan
Castres Bayonne
Clermont Brive

Lyon OU Toulon
Toulouse Montpellier

BARRAGE : 25/26 maggio 2012

Castres
Toulon

Montpellier
Racing-Métro 92

SEMIFINALI : 1 e 2 giugno 2012

Toulouse
Clermont

FINALE : 9 giugno 2012

Toulouse

Castres
Toulon

Toulon

22-13
29-15
22-9
19-20
35-31
25-25
30-21

31-10
9-23
30-19
21-16
34-22
19-13
25-22

25-22
16-5
37-29
31-29
57-14
5-29
20-13

31-15
17-13

24-15
12-15

18-12
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